
 

SCHEDULE H: PHD - 
FULL TIME 

      

 
 

 
PHD - FULL TIME 

 

HUMANITIES 
 

ADMINISTRATION 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

 
GH¢ 

 
GH¢ 

 
GH¢ 

 
GH¢ 

 
GH¢ 

 
GH¢ 

 
YEAR ONE 

 
9,771.00 

 
355.00 

 
9,838.00 

 
11,209.00 

 
355.00 

 
11,564.00 

 
YEAR TWO 

 
9,917.00 

 
355.00 

 
10,272.00 

 
11,274.00 

 
355.00 

 
11,629.00 

 
YEAR THREE 

 
13,359.00 

 
355.00 

 
13,714.00 

 
15,081.00 

 
355.00 

 
15,436.00 

 
YEAR FOUR 

 
9,917.00 

 
355.00 

 
10,272.00 

 
11,274.00 

 
355.00 

 
11,629.00 
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Breakdown of third party fees(Postgraduates): 
GRASAG Development Levy – GHC 250 
75th Anniversary Legacy Project – GHC 100 
Reprographic fees – GHC 5 



 

SCHEDULE I: PHD - PART 
TIME 

      

 

 
PHD - PART TIME 

HUMANITIES ADMINISTRATION 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ 

 
YEAR ONE 

 
10,626.00 

 
355.00 

 
10,981.00 

 
11,970.00 

 
355.00 

 
12,325.00 

 
YEAR TWO 

 
10,833.00 

 
355.00 

 
11,188.00 

 
12,368.00 

 
355.00 

 
12,703.00 

 
YEAR THREE 

 
14,069.00 

 
355.00 

 
14,424.00 

 
15,790.00 

 
355.00 

 
16,145.00 

 
YEAR FOUR 

 
14,069.00 

 
355.00 

 
14,424.00 

 
15,790.00 

 
355.00 

 
16,145.00 

 
YEAR FIVE 

 
14,069.00 

 
355.00 

 
14,424.00 

 
15,790.00 

 
355.00 

 
16,145.00 

 

YEAR SIX (FINAL YEAR) 10,833.00 355.00 11,188.00 12,368.00 355.00 12,703.00 
 

SCHEDULE J: THESIS EXTENSION AND REFERRAL 

 

POSTGRADUATE 
THESIS EXTENSION THESIS REFERRAL 

GH¢ GH¢ 

ONE YEAR M. A 
 

1,909.00 
 

3,540.00 

M. PHIL & TWO YEAR M.A 
 

1,909.00 
 

3,540.00 

PHD 
 

3,177.00 
 

5,079.00 



 

 
 
 

          INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

 

SCHEDULE E: PHD  

PHD - FULL TIME PHD 

 
USD 

YEAR ONE 6,892.00 

YEAR TWO 6,428.00 

YEAR THREE 6,935.00 

YEAR FOUR 6,935.00 

 
SCHEDULE F: THESIS EXTENSION AND REFERRAL 

 

POSTGRADUATE 
 

THESIS EXTENSION 
 

THESIS REFERRAL 

  

USD 
 

USD 

Breakdown of third party fees(Postgraduates): 
GRASAG Development Levy – GHC 250 
75th Anniversary Legacy Project – GHC 100 
Reprographic fees – GHC 5 



 

 

ONE YEAR M. A 
 

300.00 
 

600.00 

 

M. PHIL & TWO YEAR M.A 
 

300.00 
 

600.00 

 

PHD 
 

750.00 
 

1,100.00 

 

SCHEDULE G: OTHER PROG.   

 
 

OTHER 
FOREIGN 
PROG. 

VISITING 
STUDENTS 

VISITING 
STUDENTS 

OCCASIONAL 
(VISITING) 

RESEARCH 
AFFILIATION 

RESEARCH 
AFFILIATION 

RESEARCH 
AFFILIATION 

 
ONE YEAR 

 
ONE SEMESTER 

 
ONE SEMESTER 

 
ONE YEAR 

ONE 
SEMESTER 

THREE 
MONTHS OR 
LESS 

  
USD 

 
USD 

 
USD 

 
USD 

 
USD 

 
USD 

 
FRESHMEN 

 
4717.00 

 
2,462.00 

 
2,662.00 

 
2,285.00 

 
1,242.00 

 
880.00 

 


