SCHEDULE H: PHD - FULL TIME						
	HUMANITIES			ADMINISTRATION		
PHD - FULL TIME	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023
	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢
YEAR ONE	9,771.00	355.00	9,838.00	11,209.00	355.00	11,564.00
YEAR TWO	9,917.00	355.00	10,272.00	11,274.00	355.00	11,629.00
YEAR THREE	13,359.00	355.00	13,714.00	15,081.00	355.00	15,436.00
YEAR FOUR	9,917.00	355.00	10,272.00	11,274.00	355.00	11,629.00

Breakdown of third party fees(Postgraduates): GRASAG Development Levy - GHC 250 75th Anniversary Legacy Project - GHC 100 Reprographic fees - GHC 5

SCHEDULE I: PHD - PART TIME						
	HUMANITIES			ADMINISTRATION		
PHD - PART TIME	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023
	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢
YEAR ONE	10,626.00	355.00	10,981.00	11,970.00	355.00	12,325.00
YEAR TWO	10,833.00	355.00	11,188.00	12,368.00	355.00	12,703.00
YEAR THREE	14,069.00	355.00	14,424.00	15,790.00	355.00	16,145.00
YEAR FOUR	14,069.00	355.00	14,424.00	15,790.00	355.00	16,145.00
YEAR FIVE	14,069.00	355.00	14,424.00	15,790.00	355.00	16,145.00
YEAR SIX (FINAL YEAR)	10,833.00	355.00	11,188.00	12,368.00	355.00	12,703.00

SCHEDULE J: THESIS EXTENSION AND REFERRAL					
POSTGRADUATE	THESIS EXTENSION	THESIS REFERRAL			
1 33 1 31 11 12 37 11 2	GH¢	GH¢			
ONE YEAR M. A	1,909.00	3,540.00			
M. PHIL & TWO YEAR M.A	1,909.00	3,540.00			
PHD	3,177.00	5,079.00			

Breakdown of third party fees(Postgraduates): GRASAG Development Levy – GHC 250 75th Anniversary Legacy Project – GHC 100 Reprographic fees – GHC 5

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

SCHEDULE E: PHD	
PHD - FULL TIME	PHD
	USD
YEAR ONE	6,892.00
YEAR TWO	6,428.00
YEAR THREE	6,935.00
YEAR FOUR	6,935.00

SCHEDULE F: THESIS EXTENSION AND REFERRAL				
POSTGRADUATE	THESIS EXTENSION	THESIS REFERRAL		
	USD	USD		

ONE YEAR M. A	300.00	600.00
M. PHIL & TWO YEAR M.A	300.00	600.00
PHD	750.00	1,100.00

SCHEDULE G: OTHER PROG.						
OTHER FOREIGN PROG.	VISITING STUDENTS	VISITING STUDENTS	OCCASIONAL (VISITING)	RESEARCH AFFILIATION	RESEARCH AFFILIATION	RESEARCH AFFILIATION
	ONE YEAR	ONE SEMESTER	ONE SEMESTER	ONE YEAR	ONE SEMESTER	THREE MONTHS OR LESS
	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD
FRESHMEN	4717.00	2,462.00	2,662.00	2,285.00	1,242.00	880.00